## **HOUSE COMMITTEE AMENDMENTS**

2017 Regular Session

Amendments proposed by House Committee on Health and Welfare to Reengrossed Senate Bill No. 96 by Senator Johns

- 1 AMENDMENT NO. 1
- 2 On page 2, line 1, change "(15)" to "(15)(a)"
- 3 AMENDMENT NO. 2
- 4 On page 2, at the end of line 4, after "regulations" change the comma "," to a period "."
- 5 AMENDMENT NO. 3
- 6 On page 2, delete line 5 in its entirety and insert in lieu thereof the following:
- 7 "(b) "Audit trail information" shall not include any"
- 8 AMENDMENT NO. 4
- 9 On page 3, delete line 7 in its entirety and insert in lieu thereof the following:
- 10 "part of a state-licensed substance abuse or addiction treatment program."
- 11 AMENDMENT NO. 5
- On page 3, line 25, change "health care" to "healthcare"
- 13 AMENDMENT NO. 6
- On page 3, line 26, change "dispensed monitored drugs" to "monitored drugs dispensed"
- 15 AMENDMENT NO. 7
- On page 3, line 27, change "health care" to "healthcare"
- 17 <u>AMENDMENT NO. 8</u>
- On page 4, line 1, delete "dispensed"
- 19 AMENDMENT NO. 9
- 20 On page 4, line 2, after "drugs" and before "to a deceased" insert "dispensed"
- 21 AMENDMENT NO. 10
- On page 4, at the end of line 10, change "for the:" to "for any of the following:"
- 23 AMENDMENT NO. 11
- On page 5, line 12, after "course for" and before "providers" delete "health care" and insert
- 25 "healthcare"